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Ward From To Total
Voting

Strenqth

Locality

1 8-t/r
10-1

a-25/32
10-210

1694 RGK, Bhoodan

2 6-1
1- 15
3-15
2-7

6-224
1-99
3-95
2-97

7792 Sriramnagar Colony,
Indira Nagar, Vaddera

Basti, Old Village, Sakali
Basti, Mala Basti,

Hanuman Temple &
Kummari Basti,

3 1-1
5-1

s-60/7
3-73

4-7OO/72/L
4-L
5-61

1- 15
5-60

5-60/19
3-76

4-too/64/2
4-100
5-92

L726 BBR Colony, Saivihar
ColonyDKalavathi

Venture, Ratna Colony,
Pochamma Basti,

Kalanagar & Santhosh
Nagar

4 7-Qr/7/A
7-73/3

8-1
9-1

7-As/1
7 -24
8-123

9-714/74

1836 Shanthinagar Colony,
Bank Colony & Sainagar

Colony Part &
Kanakadurga colony

5 4-7tAlr
4- 185/10

4-7/450
4-18s/180

1826 SC Colony, Sadasiva,
Tarahomes, Maythri

Siripuram & Dr. Haritha
Haram Colonv



6 3-1
3-126
4-65
5-1

3-116
3-744
4- 118
5-32

183 3 Pukatnagar, Old NH
North Side Road

7 2-759
2-762

2-200
2-227

1857 Bhonamma Temple, Old
vilage Hanuman Temple,

Shivaganga Colony
Ambhikanaqar

8 2-7
1-1

5-61

2-22
1- 198
5- 100

1856 Old village,
Vinayakanagar colony,

Old NH North Side Road.
9 5-102

5-864
5-L94/4
5-966

1845 old Village, Shivalayam,
Laxmareddy Palem,

Lumbinhills,
Suryavamshi,

Old NH North Side Road.

10 r-42
2- 108
3-4

7-15O/t2
2-727
3- 150

1740 Shanthinagar,
Kalvancha East

11 1-1
2-L
3-1

7-741
2-to7/4

3-4

7775 Shanthinagar,
Kalvancha West

72 4-!23
4-!25

4-123/50
4-552

1851 Hathiguda and RNR-
Phase-I, Phase-II

13 10-1/11
10-A1/101

5-1
s-100/101
2-100/11

9-1
z-5t
2-44

to-7/260
10-86/s0s

5-100
5-100/505
2-roo/7ss
9- 100/1s s

2-54/7A
2- 50

17 0l lndu Aranya Haritha,
Housing Board colony,

Hanuman Nagar,
Breezy Valley, Thirumala

Residency, Laxmi
Ganapathi, Annvaram

Satyanardtana Colony,
5y.No.74,75 &.76,

lvlaruthi Na9ar,
Raghavendra Colony,

t4 t0-2/At/7o7,
2-55,

t0-2/Kls12,
2-lOOl2,

1718 Indu Aranya Pallavi
Apts, Mathuguda, Sai

Srinivas Hills, GSI,
Kethana Avenue &

Venkateshwara Colony,

15 9-1
3-1
4-r

9-A/399
3- 100

4-100/8

77 47 RK Nagar and
Marripally

16 1-1
1-9 3

7 -7OO/ t
7-92

7-7OO/4
7- 100/305

1B 56 YSR Colony, Ayappa
Colony, Thattiannaram,
Surya lvleadows.
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'L7 9-Al600
9-A/499
9-N400

9-B/999
9-A/s99
9-A/499

1819 RK Nagar,
Muthyalamma Temple &

RK Naqar Gravevard.
18 6-1

7-!
2-solt/7

2-!r
9-B/7043

6-100/50s
7-7OO/30
2-so/8lt

2-56
9-Cl1600

1818 GVR Colony,
ThattiKhana, Adhivasi

Colony & RK Nagar
Anjamma Galli, Old SC

Colony & Vanasthali Hills

19 1-1
3-62/2

5-1

2- 100
3-98/8
s-78/31

7692 Kuntloor Old village
Part, Old Sc Colony,

Sriram Nagar and Shiva
Balaii Naoar

20
7 -s3/7

3-68/1
7 -7OO/ 129

7704 Kuntloor Old village
part, Burial ground

Area, SyfNo.24 Part,
Sy. No.78 & 79 Part

Areas

2t 6-1
7-7

6-300
7-too/1/7o

1726 Weaker Section Colony,
Ratna Venture Pa rt,

Hanuman Nagar,
Sy. No.83 area

22 1-86/s
1-ts/24
6-UA/7

1- 106
2-7OO/!
6-t48127

7720 Ratna Venture part,
Istakameshwari Temple

area, Sy.No.99 Da rt
6-1

6-207
7-L

6- 190
6-404/tso

7 -50

185 5 Tarapuri coldny,
Sitharampuram, Nlaythri

Kuteer, Pasumamula
Road, Sainagar Colony

pa rt
24 L-t/7

2-23s/ 7

3-64/r
9-1

2-92/4

1,-49
2-23s/sA
2-64/64/7

9- 165
2-92/s4

1690 Ganesh Nagar, Shiva
Shankar Colony, Jubile

Nagar Colony,
Venkateshwara Colony,

Kanakadurga nagar
colony, Prajoy

culmohar, New Sc
colony pa rt and

Sy.Nos.100 Darts
Total 42677

Commissioner

R

erpet Municipality
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